Fatima Mata National College(Autoilomous), Kollam

Fourth Semester MA/MSc/MCom Degree Examinations, August 2022
Batch: 2019-2021, 2020-2022

DATE

10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22
10/08/22

12/08/22
12/08/22
12/08/22
12/08/22
12/08/22
12/08/22
12/08/22
12/08/22
12/08/22

12/08/22
12/08/22

16/08/22
16/08/22
16/08/22
16/08/22
16/08/22
16/08/22

19/08/22
19/08/22
19/08/22
19/08/22
19/08/22

22/08/22

Time Table

Time: 01.30 pm - 04.30 pm (Monday - Thursday)
02.00 pm - 05.00 pm (Friday)

COURSE CODE COURSE NAME

DAY

WED 19PMM41
WED 19PPH41
WED 19PCH41
WED 19PBO41
WED 19PZ7041
WED 19PPG41
WED 18PEN41
WED 19PMLAI
WED 19PECA41
WED 19PCO41
FRI 19PMM42
IRI 19PPH42N
FRI 19PCHA42
FRI 19PBO42
FRI 19PZ2042
FRI 19PPG42 A
FRI 19PPG42 C
FRI 18PEN42
FRI 195PML42
FRI 19PEC42
FRI 19PC0O42
TUE 19PMM43
TUE 19PPH43N
TUE 18PEN43
TUE 19PMLA43
TUE I9PEC43
TUE 19PC0O43
FRI 19PMM44
FRI 18PEN44
I'RI 19PML44
FRI 19PEC44
FRI 19PC0O44
MON 18PEN45

Complex Analysis - 11

Condensed Matter Physics

Chemistry of Advanced Materials

Plant Physiology & Biochemistry

Ichthyology

Psychotherapy and Behaviour Modification

English I.anguage Teaching

Adhunika Sahityam-Padyam

Macro Economics 11

Goods and Services Tax & Customs Duty-Law and Practice

Functional Analysis-IT

Advanced Nuclear Physics I

Organic Chemistry IV ' >
Advanced Biotechnology

Fisheries & Aquaculture

Clinical Interventions

Interventions in School Settings
Introduction to Culftural Studies

Sanskrit Paper II - Lyric and Definitions of Poetic Types in
Sanskrit '
International Economics II

Risk Management and Derivatives

Field Theory

Radiation Physics

American Literature

Aadhunika Bhasha Sasthram
Financial Securities Market Analysis
Accounting Standards

Analytic Number Theory

European Fiction
Ezhuthukaran-Samagrapadanam
Industrial Economics

Management Optimization Techniques

ContrpHér of Examinations




