Fatima Mata National College (Autonomous), Kollam

Fourth Semester MA/MSc/MCom Degree Examinations, August 2022 Batch: 2019-2021, 2020-2022

Time Table

Time: 01.30 pm - 04.30 pm (Monday - Thursday) 02.00 pm - 05.00 pm (Friday)

DATE	<u>DAY</u>	COURSE CODE	<u>COURSE NAME</u>
10/08/22	WED	19PMM41	Complex Analysis - II
10/08/22	WED	19PPH41	Condensed Matter Physics
10/08/22	WED	19PCH41	Chemistry of Advanced Materials
10/08/22	WED	19PBO41	Plant Physiology & Biochemistry
10/08/22	WED	19PZO41	Ichthyology
10/08/22	WED	19PPG41	Psychotherapy and Behaviour Modification
10/08/22	WED	18PEN41	English Language Teaching
10/08/22	WED	19PML41	Adhunika Sahityam-Padyam
10/08/22	WED	19PEC41	Macro Economics II
10/08/22	WED	19PCO41	Goods and Services Tax & Customs Duty-Law and Practice
12/08/22	FRI	19PMM42	Functional Analysis-II
12/08/22	FRI	19PPH42N	Advanced Nuclear Physics I
12/08/22	FRI	19PCH42	Organic Chemistry IV
12/08/22	FRI	19PBO42	Advanced Biotechnology
12/08/22	FRI	19PZO42	Fisheries & Aquaculture
12/08/22	FRI	19PPG42 A	Clinical Interventions
12/08/22	FRI	19PPG42 C	Interventions in School Settings
12/08/22	FRI	18PEN42	Introduction to Cultural Studies
12/08/22	FRI	19PML42	Sanskrit Paper Π - Lyric and Definitions of Poetic Types in Sanskrit
12/08/22	FRI	19PEC42	International Economics II
12/08/22	FRI	19PCO42	Risk Management and Derivatives
16/08/22	TUE	19PMM43	Field Theory
16/08/22	TUE	19PPH43N	Radiation Physics
16/08/22	TUE	18PEN43	American Literature
16/08/22	TUE	19PML43	Aadhunika Bhasha Sasthram
16/08/22	TUE	19PEC43	Financial Securities Market Analysis
16/08/22	TUE	19PCO43	Accounting Standards
19/08/22	FRI	19PMM44	Analytic Number Theory
19/08/22	FRI	18PEN44	European Fiction
19/08/22	FRI	19PML44	Ezhuthukaran-Samagrapadanam
19/08/22	FRI	19PEC44	Industrial Economics
19/08/22	FRI	19PCO44	Management Optimization Techniques
22/08/22	MON	18PEN45	Comprehence Paper

Controller of Examinations